19001
43641
4033
19480
19506
10040
13076
9145
17027
4267
11066
6140
9047
11128
9043
9108
15074

State Multi Event Championships

Firstname
Lachlan
Toby
Lachlan
Max
Beau
Cooper
Flynn
Lewis
Hugo
Hugo
Eckhart
William
Alex
Hamish
Clancy
Ronan
Davidson

Under 10 Boys

Surname
Kleinig
Misdom
House
Henstridge
Schulz
Gordon
Murray
Finlay
Hitchens
Price
Terblanche
Leedham
Pritchard
Cooper
Gillie
Henderson
Wade

800m
779
762
436
635
388
517
730
737
543
453
338
0
371
0
418
227
90

60m
Hurdles
702
758
594
513
736
721
557
569
607
494
536
651
341
653
189
264
156

Time:16:00

Long
Jump
807
741
685
685
612
634
582
589
452
637
644
703
434
1
407
413
337

100m
773
793
724
686
717
681
606
559
590
568
689
752
402
620
373
395
131

Discus
5009
598
311
556
346
354
236
310
321
354
338
242
256
367
509
223
300
111

Total
3,659
3,365
2,995
2,865
2,807
2,789
2,785
2,775
2,546
2,490
2,449
2,362
1,915
1,783
1,610
1,599
825



